
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

155 

362 

220 

29 

163 

28 

82 

Name 

Hugo Nordgren 

Edwin Bernhardtson 

Alexander Andreassen 

Elise Jönsson 

Martin Gustafsson 

Olov Östergren 

Mikael Hägglund 

Anton Larsson 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

3 

Diff 

0.823 

12.857 

13.405 

31.713 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

28.984 

29.046 

29.889 

29.888 

30.757 

30.889 

31.069 

Nat/State 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Sponsor 

A N DR EA SSEN  M O TO R SPO R T  

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.823 

Avg. Speed 

78,467 

Best Lap Tm 

28.984 

Best Speed 

82,597 

Best Lap by 

8 - Hugo Nordgren 
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L icensed to:  Norrlandscup Kart ing (an unreg iste red organisa tion) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
KZ2 

Superheat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:12 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 15:20 


