

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on Laps

KZ2

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Superheat

2025-05-25 15:20

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:11:12

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	Comment
1	8	Hugo Nordgren	KZ2	12		28.984	SE		
2	155	Edwin Bernhardtson	KZ2	12	0.823	29.046	SE		
3	362	Alexander Andreassen	KZ2	12	12.857	29.889	SE	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPC	
4	220	Elise Jönsson	KZ2	12	13.405	29.888	SE		
5	29	Martin Gustafsson	KZ2	12	31.713	30.757	SE		
6	163	Olov Östergren	KZ2	11	1 Lap	30.889	SE		
7	28	Mikael Hägglund	KZ2	3	9 Laps	31.069	SE		

Not classified

DNS	82	Anton Larsson	KZ2		DNS		SE		
-----	----	---------------	-----	--	-----	--	----	--	--

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.823

78,467

28.984

82,597

8 - Hugo Nordgren

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Timing (an unregistered organisation)